\

ZZ-CUP

Tweede manche

Eppegem - Zandvoorde

Van 7 tot 8 september 2024

Wedstrijd_7

- PUPILLEN JONGENS

Atleet

DECEUNINCK SIEBE
ASIDAN ANDRES
THOMBARAPU NIHAL
VERLEYE BRENT
ROSSEEL LARS
STRAGIER DYLAN
VERHEYEN DEAN
DESSEYN BAS

IDES WIETSE
LONNEVILLE REVI
MISPELBAUM LINUS
MORTELMANS SENNE
ROELANTS SANDER
SCHEIRS RUBE

VAN KEIJENBERG JONAS
VAN STEEN SANDER
VERMEIR SENNE
VONSTEIN HUGO

Wedstrijdnummer

81
80
86
87
83
85
73
75
996
67
562
961
82
84
61
68
77
995

Afstand in meter
Discipline

Aantal ronden

Club

ZWAANTJIES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
KONINKLIJKE MODERN SKATERS CLUB WILRIJK
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
KONINKLIJKE MODERN SKATERS CLUB WILRIJK
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ANDERE

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
RILM (FRANCE)

600
Sprint
3
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tijd_7
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Opmerking_7

Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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